343.
344.
345.
346.
347.
348,
349.
350.
35h1.
352.
353.
354.
355.
356.
337.
358.
358a.
358D,
359.
360.
361.
362.
363.
364.

21. Februar
22, Februar
28. Februar
1. Mirz
Nady d. 1. Mang
7. Py '
27. Mdry
28. Mary
7. April

7. April

9. April
15. April
22. April
23. Ypril
25, April
[April?)
Mai

Mai

12. MNai
19. Mai
24, Mai
26. Mai

2. Suni

7. Juni

Iuhalt.

1789.
Bon Garl Ghrijtian Grhard Sdmid
Bon Johann Friedrid) Sdywedler
Bon Ludwig Heinrid) IJafob
Bon Heinrid) Jung-Stilling
An Heinrid Jung-Stilling
Bon Johann Crid) Biejter

¥n Konig Friedbrid) Wilhelm .

Bon Iohann Goitlied SdHummel
Von Marcusd Hery

Bon Salomon Maimon

Bon Sarl Lonbhard Reinhold
Bon Johann Benjamin Jadmann
Bon Johann Heinrid) Abidt
Bon Grnft Ferdinand Klein

Bon Johann Friedrid) Havttnod)
Bon Carl Dietridy MWehrt

An Jacob Sigismund Bed

An Friedridy Sottlob Born

An Garl Leonbhard Reinhold
An Garl Leonhard Reinhold
An Salomon Maimon

An Marcusd Herz

Bon Frang Freiberrn von Dillon
Bon Gotthard Ludwig Kojegarten

Seite

-~ e T e

10

12
13
14
15
17
19
23
29
31
32
32
33
33
40
48
48
3
36



Rr.
365.
366.
366a,

367.
367a.
368.
369.
370.
371.
372.
373.
373a.
374
375,
376.
3717.
378.
379.
380.
381.
382.
383.
384.
385.
385a.
386.
387,
387a.
388.
389.
389a.
390.
391.
391a,
392.
393.
394.
395,

9. Quni
14. Suni

3w. 23. Apr. u

15. QJuni

15, Juni
Sommer

18. Suni

24, Suni

Suli

1. Anguit

16. Auguift
21. uguit
Bor b. 26. Nug.
26. Auguijt

30. Auguft
30. Auguit
Ceptember

1. &September
5. Geptember
10. September
20. ©eptember
21. Geptember
27. Ceptember
29. September
2. October
3w. Apr. u. et
9. Dctober

15. ctober
31. ctober

2. November
16. November

Lor b. 17. Nov.

17. November
19. MNovember
November [?]
1. December

14, December
15, December
22, Tecember

Bon Johann Grid) Biefter
LVon Carl Leonhard Reinhold

An Grnjt Ferdinand Klein

Bon Grnjt Ferdinand Klein

An Grnjt Ferdinand Klein

Von Iohann Gottfried Hafje
Pon Friedridy Nicoloviug

Lon Salomon Maimon

Bon Jacob Sigidmund Bed
LBon Auguft Matthia

Bon Johann Heinrid) Kant

An Johann Friedrid) Hartfnody
Yon IJohann Friedrid) Harttnod)
An Friedrid) Heinvid) Jacobi
Bon JIohann Wilhelm Andread Kodmann

Ceite
h8
59

63
63

65

Yn Johann Wilhelm Andread Kod3mann Si

Bon D. Peterfen

An Johann Friedvid Hartinod

LBon Iohann Friedrid) Nathanael Bando
BVou Friedrid) Nicoloviug

An Garl Leonhard Reinbhold

Pon Simon Sdylefier

LBon Johann Friedridy Harthnod)

An Frangoid Theéobore de la Garbde
An Johann Benjamin Jadymann

LBon Johann Benjamin Jadymann

An Francois Théobore de la Garde
Bon Frangoid Ihéodore de la Garde

Bon Daniel IJenijd)

Lo Friedrid) Heinrich Jacobi

An Carl Chriftoph von Hoffmann

LBon Carl Chriftoph von Hoffmann

Bon Job). Gottfried Carl Chriftian Kiefewetter
An Ioh. Gottfried Carl Chriftian Kiejewetter
An Garl Leonhard Reinhold

Fir Friedbrid) Heinrid) Jacobi

Pon Ioh. Gottfried Carl Chriftian Kiefewetter
Bon Grnjt Ferdinand Klein

86
87
88
89
30
91
91
92
97
98
98
101
105
106
107
110
111
112
112
117



396.
396 a.
396 b,

397.
398.
399.
400.

401.
402.
402a.
403.
404.
405.
405a.
406.
407.
408.
409.
110.
411.
4192,
412a.
412b.
413.
413a.
414.
415.
416.
417.
417a.
418.
419.

420.
421.

29. December
29. December
Gnde 17897

6. Januar
9. lanuar
21. Januar
21. Januar

29. Januar
29. Januar
Vor b. 30. Jan.
30. Januar
4. Februav
9. Februar
9. Februar
10. Februayr
14. Februar
16. Februav
3. Mdr3

6. Mdrg
Fw. 6.u. 22, Mdary
9. Mdry
10. 9Mary
16. Mdrz
22. Mdrz
25. Marg
25. Mdrg
1. April

1. April

5. April
12. April
15. April
20, April

20. April
25. April

An Johann Grid Biefter
An Marcud Hery
An Dantel JFenifd

1790.

Un Iheodor Gottlieb von Hippel

Bon Francoid Théobore de la Garbde

An Francoid Théodove de la Garde

An Johann Gottfried Carl Shriftian
Riejewetter

Bon Ioh. Sottfried Carl Shrijtian Kiejewetter

Bon Frangoid Théodore de la Garde

An Johann Heinrid) Widmer

Bon Iohann Heinvid) Wiomer

Bon JIohann Wilhelm Anbreas Kosmann

An Frangoid Théobore dbe la Garde

An Joh. Gottfried Carl Chrijtian Kiefewetter

PVon Francoid ITheéodore de la Garde

LBon Francoid IThéodove de la Garde

Won Frangoid Théobove de la Sarbe

Bon Joh. Gottfried Garl Ehrijtian Kiejewetter

Bon Yudwig Ernjt Borowsti

Un Yudwig Crnft Borowsfi

An Krancois Théodore De la Garde

Bon Francois Iheéodore de la Gardbe

Bon Franeois Thévbore de la Sarde

Bon Ludwig it Borowsfi

An Joh. Gottfried Carl Ehriftian Kiejewetter

An Francois IThéodove de la Gavbde

Bon Frangoid Ihéodore de la Garde

LBon Gotthard vubwig Kofegarten

Won Iohann Andreas Chrijtian Midyeljen

An Johann Friedvid) Harttnod

Von Iohann Wilhelm Andread Kosmann

M Johann Gottfried Garl Chriftian
Kiefewetter

Bon Joh. Gottfried Sarl Shrijtian Kiejewetter

Bou Johaun Friedridy Jolner

Eette
119
120
120

120
121
123

125
126
128
129
129
130
132
132
133
134
135
135
140
141
143
144
144
144
145
145
147
148
150
151
152

153
155
160



Rr.
422.
423.
124,
425,
426.
426a.
427,
428,
129,
430.
431.
432.
432a.
433.
434.
434a.
435.
436.
437.
438.
438a.
439.
439a.
440.

440a.
441.
442,
443.
144,
445.
446.
447,
448.
449,
449a.
450.
451.
452,

29. April
29. April
30. April
Pai

4. Mai

8. Mai

9. Mai

10. Mai

10. Mai

15. Mai

18. Mai

22. Mai
Mai 7]

1. Quni
(Suni]

18. [?] Jumi
20. Juni
29. Quni

2. Auguit

5. Auguit

5. Auguit {?]
5. Auguft [?)
5. Yuguit [
5. Auguit

12. Anguft
15. Auguft
16. Auguit
28. Auguit
2. Geptember
2. September
9. September

LBor b. 25. Sept.
Lor b. 25. Sept.

25. Geptember

Vor od. im Tt

[ctober]
2. Dctober
14. October

- Vi —

Seité

BVon Eenft Ferdinand Klein 162
Un Friedrid) Nicoloviug 162
Ron Garl Leonhard Reinhold 163
Bon JIoh). Gottfried Carl Chriftian Kiefewetter 164
Bon Yudwig Heinrid) Jafob 165
Lon Friedbridy Nicolopiugd 171
Bon Salomon Maimon 171
An Friedrid) Nicolovius 172
Von Friedridy Sottlod Born 172
Bon Galomon Maimon 174
Von Frau H. v. Ihile 176
DBon Francpid Théodore de la Sarde 179
Von Carl Leonhard Reinhold 181
Von I. G. Bayer 181
Lon Iohann Sdulp 182
An Frau H. v. Thile 182
BVon Fraw o. v. Thile 182
An Iohann Sdulp 183
An Iohann Sdulp 184
An Sohann Friedrid) Blumenbad 184
An IJohann Venjamin Jadmann 185
An Abraham Gotthelf Kdaftner 186
An Georg Chriftoph Lidtenberg 187
BVon Allard Hulshoff (holdndijdes Original) 187
(beutjdhe Neberfeping) 194

Bon Frangoid Théodore de la Garbe 200
Un Johann Sdulp 200
An Iohann Sdulp 200
Bon Iohann Friedrid) Reidhardt 201
An Francoid Théndore de la Gardbe 202
A Sohanuned Glert Bode 203
Bon IJohannesd Glert Bobde 204
Von Auguit Wilhelm Rehberg 205
An Auguit Wilhelm Rehberg 207
Von Johann Friedrid) Blumenbady 211
An Sarl Chriftoph von Hoffmann 211
PBon Carl Chriftoph von Hoffmann 211
Lon Abraham Sotthelf Kaftner 213

Bon IJohann Benjamin Jadymann 215



453.
454.
455,
456.
157.
457a.
458,
158a.
459
459a.
460.

461.
462.
463.
464.
465.
466.
467.
468.

469.
470.
471.
472.

473.
474.
475.
476.
476a.
476b.
476¢.
477.
478.
478a.
479.

15. Dctober

15. October

15. Dctober
19. Sctober
20. October
[October?)

9. November
9. Movember
18. November
25. November
13. December

3. Januar
20. Januar
10. Februar
17. April
19. April
19. April
22. April
3. Mai

9. Mai
10. Mai
14. Mai
26. Mat

1. Suni

14. Juni

3. QJuli

5. Quli

PBor b. 14. Juli
Lor d. 14. Juli
14, Suli

18. Quli
[Auguit]
Auguit [7)
Auguit [?)

15

Un Johann Friedvid) Reidardt

Un Marcusd Hery

Bon Friedrid) Delbrviid

Mn Frangoid Théobore de la Garde
Bon Johann Friedrid) Hartfnod)

Bon Car! von Seidlify

Von Jobh. Gottfried Carl Chriftian Kiejewetter
Von Frangoid Ihéodore de la Garbe

An Friedbrid) Nicoloviug

An Ladidlasd [Qudwig] RNicolovius

Bon Chriftoph Friedridh Hellwag

1791.

An Chriftoph Friedbrid)y Hellwag

Bon Daniel Friedrid) Koebler

Bon Chriftian Gotthilf Herrmann

Bon Johann Heinrid) Widmer

Bon Jacob Sigidmund Bed

MAn Johann Friedbrid) Senfidyen

BVon Joh. Gottfried Carl Chriftian RKiejewetter

Bon Karl Theodor Anton Maria Fretherrn
vont Dalberg

An Jacob Sigismund Bed

Bon Ludwig Heinridy IJafob

Bon Karl Philipy Morip u. Salomon Maimon

Bon Allard Huldhoff (hollandijdes Driginal)
(beutidhe Ueberfepung)

Bon Jacoh Sigidmund Bed

Bon Ioh. Gottfried Carl Chriftian Kiejewetter

Bon IJoh. Gottfried Carl Chriftian Kiefewetter

Bon Franeoid IThéodore de {a Garde

Bon Wilhelm Magnud von Briinned

An Wilhelm Magnug von Briinned

An Wilhelm Magnusd von Brinned

BVon Wilhelm Magnud von Briinned

Bon Fraulein Mavia von Herbert

An Lwdwig Emit Borowsti

Bon Ludwig Srnft Borowsti

Eeite
228
229
230
230
231
233
233
235
235
236
236



Nr. Ceite
480. 2. Yuguit An Francoid Ihépdore dbe la Garde 275
480a. 15. NAuguit BVon Francoid Théobore de la Garbe 275
480b. Mitte Aug. (7| BVon Iobann Friedridy Hartfnod 275
481. 15, Auguit Von Wilhelm Magnud von Briinned 276
482, [18. Auguit) Von IJohann Goitlieb Fidte 276
483. [2. Geptember] Yon IJohann Gottlieb Fidyte 278
183a. Anf. Sept. (7]  An Iohann Friedrid) Harttnod 282
484. 6. Zeptember Bon Friedrid) Adolrh Sraf von Kaldreuth 282
485. 16. September  AUn Yudwig Crnft Borowsti 284
185a. Mitte Sept. (7] Von Iohann Friedridy Harttnod) 284
486. 20. Zeptember  Von Salomon Maimon 285
487. 21, September  Vn Garl Yeonhard Reinhold 287
488. 27. Geptember  An Jacob Sigismund Bed 289
489. . October BVon Jacob Sigidmund Bed 292
400, 12, Dctober Bon Carl Sigidmund von Seidlip 294
491. 15, Dctober Y Zamuel Gottlied Wald 298
492. 21. Dctober Bon Johann Wilhelm AUndbread Kodmann 299
493. 24. October An Iheodor Gottlieb von Hippel 300
494, 28, October An Francois Théodore de la Garde 301
495. 30. October Von Georg Ehriftoph Lidytenberg 302
495a. 1. November Von Francoid IThéodore de la Garde 303
496. 2. RNovember An Jacob Sigismund Bed 203
497, 6. November Bon Johann Benjamin Erhard 305
498. 9. Movember LBon Carl Friedrid Staudlin 309
499. 11, November  Won Jacod Sigidmund Bed 310
499a. December |?) LBon Sarl Leonhard Reinhold 3138
499b. 9. December Bon Jacob Sigidmund Bed 313
1792,
500. 20. Januar dn Jacob Sigisomund Bed 313
501. 23. Januar Ron Johann Sottlieh Fidte 317
502. 24, Sanuar Von Ludwig Heinridy Jafob 318
503. 26. Januar Yn Johann Heinvid Kant 320
504, 2. Februar An Johanun Gottlieb Fidyte 321
505. %, Februar BVon JIohann Heinridy Kant 323
506. 17. Februar Von Iohaim Softlied Fidyte 325
507. 24. Februar An Chriftian Gottlieb Selle 327

507a. 24. [?) Februar An Johann Gridy Biefter 328



Rr.
508.
508a.
H09.
509 a.
510.
511.
212,
H12a.
513.
313a.
514.
515.
d15a.
315b.
dlde.
H16.
517.
518.
518a.
519.
520.
521.
H22.
H23.
524.
525.
52ba.
526.

521.

528.
529.
530.
331
H31a.
932
333.
534.

Seite
6. Marz Bon JIohann Crid) Biejter 328
6. [?] Manz RNon Joad)im Chriftian Grot 330
30. Marz An Francoisd Théodore de la Garde 330
Frithjahr Von Johann Ehriftoph Hofbauer 331
[Srithjahr] Un Fraulein Mavia von Hervbert 331
April Von Georg Gujtay Filleborn 334
April Bon Karl Wilhelm Rofe 335
7. April Bon Francvis Theéodore de la Garde 335
3. Mai Bon Wilhelm Maguusd von Briimned 336
PBor b. 8 Mai  Bon Johann Gipttfried Scmidt 336
8. Mai An [?) 337
31. Mai Bon Jacob Sigismund Bed 338
1. Juni Bon Wilhelm Oottlieb Tafinger 3
12. Suni An Johann Grid) Biejter 340
12. Juni An Friedridy Augujt Nitjdy 341
12. Juni Un Francoid Théodore de la Garbde 341
18. Juni Bon Chriftian Sarve 341
18. Juni Bon Johann Cridy Biejter 343
23. uni Bon Franeoid Theodore de la Garde 343
[Sommer| Un Alerander Fhvit von BVelofeldtn 344
3. Juli An Jacob Sigismund Bed 346
26. Juli Bon Wilhelm Gottlieb Tafinger 349
30. Suli An Johann Cridy Biefter 349
6. Uuguit Lon Johann Gottlieb Fidte 350
6. Auguit Bon Friedrid) Victor eberedjt Plefjing 352
[Mitte Auguit] AUn Wilhelm Gottlieb Jafinger 357
Mitte Auguit [?] An Iohann Gottlied Fidyte 358
Gnbe Auguijt An die theologijde Facultdt in Konigs-
berg 358
%. September Von Jacob Sigidmund Bed 359
Bemerfungen Kants 361
8. ©September Bon Rudolph Gotthold Rath 366
17. Geptember  Von Friedrid) Bouterwet 368
22. Geptember  Bon Johann Srid) Biejter 370
28. Ceptember  Un Iheodor Gottlieb von Hippel 371
®eg. Gnbde Sept. AUn Ludwig Crnit Borowsti 371
1. October Bon Johann Gottfried Lehinaun 371
2. Dctober An Frangois Théodore de la Garde 373

12. October Bon Ludbwig Ernft Borowsti 373



RNr.
535.
236.

zar

H37.
D3R,
539.
040.
D41,
H42.
H43.
44,
H4d.
6.
547,
48,
249,
150.
aH1.
2H92.

93,

504.
555.
556.
551.
55H8.
H59.
H60.
H60a.
560b.
J61.
H62.
563.
564.
565.
H66.

H68.

13. Dctober
16. Dctober
16. [17.] October
17. October
19. Sctober
24. Tctober
24. Tctober
25. Dctober
29. Dctober
2. November
10, Movember
2:3. MNovember
30. November

30. November

4. December

18. December
21, December
21. December
21. December

[Januax]

4. QJanuar
8. Januar
17, Sanuar
21, Sanuay
11. Februar
15. Februar
22. Februar
7. Mirg
[Bor d. 9. Marz)
9. Marg

9. Mdr
22. Marz
April
April
April

. April

= =1 &L

— X1 —

Bon Matert Reup und Convad Stang
An Rudolph Gottlob Rath

An Jacob Zigismund Bed

Bon Johann Goftlieb Fidte

Won Aviedrid) Wictor Leberedhyt Pleffing
n Yudbwig Crnit Borowsli

Bon Ludwig Crnft Borowsti

Von IJohaun Benjamin Erhard

Von Garl veonhard Reinhold

Von Francoid Théodore de la Garbe
Bon Jacob Zigidmund Bect

Bon Abraham Berens

Von IJohann Zamuel Feit

Bon Salomon Maimon

An Jacob Sigismund Bed

Vou Iohann Grid) Biefter

MAn Frangoid Théobore de la Garde
An Johann Benjamin Crhard

In Garl veonubhard Reinhold

1793.

Von Fraulein Wiavia von Herbert

An Frangoid Ihéodove dbe la Garbde
Bon I. I. Haupt

Bon Johann Benjamin Erhard

Bon Carl veonhard Reinbhold

An Fraulein Elijabeth Motherbn

dn IJohann Car! Lind

Von Frangoid Théodore de la Garde
Bon IJohann Brah!

Non I. Chrift. Krieger

Bon IJohann Bering

Bon Garl Syener

A Carl Spener

Bon Johann Gottlieb Fidte

Bon Robert Motherby

Bon Friedridy Heinrid) Chriftian Sdwary
Bon Chriftoph Andreas Leonbard Creuger

Zeite
374
374
375
378
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
387
387
389
394
397
397
398
399

400
403
104
406
109
411
412
412
412
413
414
415
417
418
419
419
422



Rr.
369,
370.
571.
572,
573.
14,
37h.
576.
317,
578.
J78a.
579.
380.
581.
382,
583.
534.
585.
)86.
587.
H88.

589,
a0,
2Y0a.
591,
392,

H9%a.

93,
>94.
595,
H95a.
596,
296a.
397,
298,
599.
600).
601.

1).
27.
30.

Aprit
Wpril
April

[Mai)
[MMai]
4. Mai
[Mai)
7. Mai
7. Mai

12.
Bor b. 13. Juni
13.
15.
13.
12.
16.
18.
24.
25.
30.
6. September

18. September
18. September
Nach b, 18. Sept.
20. CSeptember
[20. September|
[20. September]
20. September
26. September
29. Zeptember

Mai

Juni
Juni
Suli
Anguit
Auguit
Auguit
Auguit
Auguit
Nuguit

2. Dctober
3. Dctober
[(Rad) d. 5. Oct.) An Johann Brah!
[Rad) d. 5. Tct.| BVon IJohaun Braht

19.
19.
27.
29,

Dctober
etober
October
Dctober

— Xm —

Seite
An IJIohann Garl Lind 423
Bon Johann Jacob Gebauer 424
Voun Jacob Sigidmund Bed 425
A Abraham Gotthelf Kajtner 427
An Georg Shriftoph Lidtenbery 428
An Carl Friedrid) Stdudlin 429
An Matern Reup 431
An Friedrid) Bouterwet 431
An Garvl Yeouhard Reinbhold 432
An Johann Gottlied Fidte 433
An Iheobor Gottlieb vou Hippel 434
Bon Theodor Gottlieb von Hippel 434
Bon Ioh. Sottfried Carl Shriftian Kiefewetter 436
Bon Iohann Grid) Biefter 438
WVon Ludwig Ernijt Borowsti 438
An Georg Heinvid Qudwig MNicoloviug 439
An Jacob Sigismuud Ved 441
Bon Jacoh Sigisnumd Bect 442
Bon Aviedrid) Voutermwet 445
An Johann Garl ¢ind (3 447
Vou der Koniglidy Afademijden Kunft und
Budhandlung 447
Won Georg Wilhelm Bartoldy 448
Non IJohann Friedrid) Wigilantius 450
An Georg Wilhelm Bartoldn 451
Bou Johann Gottlied Fidhte 451
[An Sarl Auguijt von Struenjee] 453
An Iohann Grid) Biefter 454
An Francois Theobore de la Garde 464
BVon Francoid Ihéodore de la Garde 454
Bon Georg Heinvid) Wbwig RNicolovius 455
Un Cudwig Cruft Borowsti 456
Bon Iohann Crid) Biejter 156
457
457
Bon Carl Friedrid) Fijdyer 458
RBon Johann Friedrid) Harttnod) 459
Von Iohaun Friedrid) Flatt 461
Vou Sarl Auguft MNoelbedjen 464



Mr.
602,
$03.
503 a.
604,
605,
$06.
65064a.
607.
608,
609,

610.
611.
612.
612a.
613,

old.
615,
615a.
616.
617,
617 a.
v18,

619,
620,
621,
6522.
623.
24,
625.
H2da.,
626,
627.
628,
629.

A, November
5. November

Bor d. 19. Nov.

14, November
23. November
2. December
2. December
5. December
12. December
13. December
20, December

21. December
22, December

3w, 12,1, 25. Dee.

25, Tecember

Anj. d. Jahres
29, Sanuar

31. Januav

¥, Februar

13. §ebruar
Wor Anf. Mavy
4. Many

3. Miry
28. My
10. April
12, Ypril
22. April
7. Mai
18. Mai
Bor ». 24. Mai
24. Mai
4. Suni
13. Sumi
14. Juni

= XIV

Von IJoharmes Ojtreidy

Ron JFohann David Renné

In Joadim Chriftian Grot

Von Joadyim Chriftian Srot

Bon Joh. Gotifried Carl Chriftian Kiejewetter

Vou Salonton Maimon

An Theodor Giottlieb vou Hippel

Von Iheodor oitlieb von Hippel

Vou Ghriftian Gottlieb vou Jimmermann

An Sohanu Gottfried Carl Chriftian
Kiefewetter

Von Heinrid) Amadeus Wilhelm Klapp

Von Grajt Ahadver Heinrid) Graf Lehuborff

BVon Frau Johanna Gleonora Sduls

An Carl Friedridy Fijdyer

Non (Sarl xriedrid) Xijdjer

1794.

Nou Avdaulein Maria von Herbert

Bon Earl Gottlied Fijder

Bou Frang Nicolaud Bauv

Bon Auguijt Wilhelm Rofa

Un Chriftian Wilhelm Zdwendner

An Iohann Crid) Biejter

Von Johann Gridy Biejter
Beilage: Garve an Biejter

Von (hriftoph Friedridy Ummon

An Garl Leonbhard Reinhold

An Iohann Crid) Biefter

Von Georg Samuel Albert Mellin

Von Johann Wilhelm Redye

BVon Earl Sottlied Fijdyer

An Johann Grid Biejter

IAn Bufdendorf

LVon Bufdyendorf

Bon Reinhold Bernhard Jadymanu

Von Friedrid) Sdjiller

Von Carl Friedrid) Staudlin

484
486
487
487
48Y
489
490
492
493
494
196
497
499
500
500
301
301
504
506
507



Nr.

6530,
631.
632,
633.
634,
635,
636.
637.
63N,

639.
640,
641,
642.
642a.
643,
t43a.
644,
645.
646,
647,

17. Juni

[17. (?) Juni|
27. Suni

29. Juni

1. Suli

16. Iuli

25. Juli

11. Auguit
29. Auguit

16. ©eptember
1. ctober

6. Dctober

Nady b. 12. Ot
8. Jovember
24. November

29. November

4. December
4. December
17. December
26. December

Vou Jacob Sigisnund Bed
Lon Iohaun Gottlieb Fidte
BVon Joadiim Heinrid) Sampe
M [Iohann Grid) Viejter|
An Jacob Sigismund Bed
An Joadyim Heinvidy Camype
Von Friedrid) Augujt Mitjd)
Non Samuel Kridende
BVon Johann Albredst Guler
Beilage: Diplom
on Jacoh Sigidmund Bed

(Yabinetsordre Kinig Jriedbridy Wilhelm's 11

BVon IJohann Goftlied Fidyte

Mn Konig Friedridy Wilhelm I
Von Francois Theobore de la Garde

An Fraungois Ihéodove de (a Garvde
Von srancois Théobore de la Gdarde

An Garl Friedvid Staudblin

Von Garl Gottfried Zdyroder

Vou Johann Evidy Biefter

Vo Samuel Collenbujd)

Seite
H08
511
512
513
514
216
517
519
222
223
523
225
526
227
230
530
532
532
534
335
336






